

---

## Articole si accesorii electrice

I.D.: 44792189

---

Data publicarii	10.12.19	Coduri CPV	31680000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 744,37 RON - 744,37 RON

---

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE 1 6422341050263 T&G CORP NEON 1X18 W JBI-20 NV-4101.31118 #6422341050263 #6421806111808 #5949027029463 #5949027083557 buc 8 21.4286 25.5 204.0003 2 8787 SIR DE CLEME 4MM 12 A4005 #5905339505309 #5905339521019 #5905339505248 #8592920023099 buc 2 2.0168 2.4 4.8 3 MF0012-05257 PRIZA DUBLA SHUKO COMTEC ECO ST. #6421806120411 buc 4 4.958 5.9 23.6001 4 212218 CORP.ILUM.IP65 2X18W T8 INGUST MTV #5998282151891 buc 6 67.1429 79.9001 479.4004 5 PLAF110660W PLAFONIERA 1106 60W #8697901970147 buc 2 10.8403 12.9 25.7999 6 MF0012-05253 PRIZA SIMPLA SCHUKO COMTEC ECO ST. #6421806120350 buc 10 3.7815 4.5 44.9999 7 PLAF110660W PLAFONIERA 1106 60W #8697901970147 buc 8 10.8403 12.9 103.1996

---